CELLAR BAR

PIZZA

HOUSE mozzarella, crushed tomatoes & basil (1,2,7,14)

SPANISH mozzarella, crushed tomatoes, roast peppers,
spicy Ventricina salami, caramelised onions & chilli oil (1,2,7,14)

BIANCANEVE extra virgin olive oil base, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes,
Parma ham, parmesan shavings, garden rocket leaves (1,2,7,14)

VERDE mozzarella, crushed tomato, roast peppers, caramelised onions,
goat’s cheese & garden rocket (1,2,7,14)

FUNGHI mozzarella, crushed tomatoes, wild mushrooms, wild garlic pesto,
thyme & parmesan (1,2,7,10,11,14)

PAYSANNE mozzarella, crushed tomatoes, smoked Kielbasa sausage,
rosemary roast potatoes, garlic, spinach & fresh chilli (1,2,7,14)

HAIL CAESAR mozzarella, crispy bacon, croutons, garden rocket,
parmesan, Caesar dressing, wild garlic pesto (2,5,7,10,11,14)

PEA SICIN & TOFU chickpeas, spinach, tofu, pickled red onion,
cherry tomatoes, rosemary roast potatoes, lemon oil (1,2,13,14)

KIDS 7" mozzarella & crushed tomatoes (1,2,7,14)

Extra Toppings 2 euros each

15.00

17.50

17.00

16.50

17.00

17.00

17.00

17.00

10.00

RATHMULLAN HOUSE FISHCAKES smoked haddock, salmon, hake, tomato relish,

leaves, salsa verde (2,5,7,9,14)

S

DES & DIPS

SKINNY FRIES (2)

DIPS wild garlic mayo or sweet chilli (1,4,7,10,11,14)

16.50

5.00

2.50




WINE

WHITE
Pecorino, La Piuma, Abruzzo, Italy
A delightful dry white wine with aromas of melon and citrus. Best with fish.

Chardonnay, Simone Joseph, Pays d’Oc, France
Medium-bodied, unoaked Chardonnay with floral, honey and
pear flavors.

Sauvignon Blanc, Stony Bank, Marlborough, NZ
This is a classical Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Aromatic guava,
passionfruit and grapefruit. The wine is clean, fresh and lively.

RED

Vifia Bujanda Tinto, Rioja DOCa, Spain

Dark skinned Tempranillo grapes make this easy drinking Rioja that oozes
wild strawberries and crushed blueberries

Montepulciano Umani Ronchi, Marches, Italy
Medium bodied, ripe plum and morello cherry, rich and flavorsome.

Merlot, Eclat d’Oc, Val des Pins, France
Ripe fruit, & vegetal notes. Well structured with soft tannins. A great wine

SPARKLING

Prosecco Treviso Sgajo, Perlage, Italy fragrant easy to drink Organic prosecco

West Coast Cooler (original or Rose)

DRAUGHT

Rockshore Lager
Guinness

BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES)
Maclvors medium/dry

Selection of Kinnegar craft beers
Peroni gluten free

Coors

Corona

NON ALCOHOLIC BEER & WINE
Guinness 00

Heineken 00

Low Tide 1%

Dr. Lo Riesling

SOFT DRINKS

Franklins ginger beer

DP Connolly rose lemonade

Ballygowan Still/Sparking 330ml/70cl
Coke/Diet/Sprite/Fanta Orange/Lemon/Football Special

€33/9.50

€35/9.50

€38/10

€33/9.50

€33/9.50

€33/8.50

€12.50/glass

€7.80

€6.90
€6.50

€7.50
€6.70
€6.30
€6.70
€6.70

€5.60
€5.40
£€6.40
€7.50/glass

€3.80
€3.80
€3.80/€4.30
€3.80
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