CELLAR BAR

PIZZA

HOUSE mozzarella, crushed tomatoes & basil (1,2,7,14)	15.00
SPANISH mozzarella, crushed tomatoes, roast peppers, spicy Ventricina salami, caramelised onions & chilli oil (1,2,7,14)	17.50
BIANCANEVE extra virgin olive oil base, mozzarella, cherry tomatoes, Parma ham, parmesan shavings, garden rocket leaves (1,2,7,14)	17.00
VERDE mozzarella, crushed tomato, roast peppers, caramelised onions, goat's cheese & garden rocket (1,2,7,14)	16.50
FUNGHI mozzarella, crushed tomatoes, wild mushrooms, wild garlic pesto, thyme & parmesan (1,2,7,10,11,14)	17.00
PAYSANNE mozzarella, crushed tomatoes, smoked Kielbasa sausage, rosemary roast potatoes, garlic, spinach & fresh chilli (1,2,7,14)	17.00
HAIL CAESAR mozzarella, crispy bacon, croutons, garden rocket, parmesan, Caesar dressing, wild garlic pesto (2,5,7,10,11,14)	17.00
PEA SICÍN & TOFU chickpeas, spinach, tofu, pickled red onion, cherry tomatoes, rosemary roast potatoes, lemon oil (1,2,13,14)	17.00
KIDS 7" mozzarella & crushed tomatoes (1,2,7,14)	10.00
Extra Toppings 2 euros each	
RATHMULLAN HOUSE FISHCAKES smoked haddock, salmon, hake, tomato releaves, salsa verde (2,5,7,9,14)	lish, 16.50
SIDES & DIPS	
SKINNY FRIES (2)	5.00
DIPS wild garlic mayo or sweet chilli (1,4,7,10,11,14)	2.50

<u>WINE</u>

NA/HITE	
WHITE Pecorino, La Piuma, Abruzzo, Italy A delightful dry white wine with aromas of melon and citrus. Best with fish.	€33/9.50
Chardonnay, Simone Joseph, Pays d'Oc, France Medium-bodied, unoaked Chardonnay with floral, honey and pear flavors.	€35/9.50
Sauvignon Blanc, Stony Bank, Marlborough, NZ This is a classical Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc, Aromatic guava, passionfruit and grapefruit. The wine is clean, fresh and lively.	€38/10
<u>RED</u>	
Viña Bujanda Tinto, Rioja DOCa, Spain Dark skinned Tempranillo grapes make this easy drinking Rioja that oozes wild strawberries and crushed blueberries	€33/9.50
Montepulciano Umani Ronchi, Marches, Italy Medium bodied, ripe plum and morello cherry, rich and flavorsome.	€33/9.50
Merlot, Eclat d'Oc, Val des Pins, France Ripe fruit, & vegetal notes. Well structured with soft tannins. A great wine	€33/8.50
SPARKLING	
Prosecco Treviso Sgajo, Perlage, Italy fragrant easy to drink Organic prosecco	€12.50/glass
Trosecco Treviso Spajo, i eriage, italy magnanteasy to armit organic prosecco	C12.50/ Blass
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose)	€7.80
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose)	_
	_
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT	€7.80
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness	€7.80 €6.90
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager	€7.80 €6.90
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers Peroni gluten free	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.30
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.30 €6.70
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers Peroni gluten free Coors Corona	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.30
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers Peroni gluten free Coors	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.30 €6.70
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers Peroni gluten free Coors Corona NON ALCOHOLIC BEER & WINE Guinness 00 Heineken 00	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.30 €6.70 €6.70 €5.60 €5.40
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers Peroni gluten free Coors Corona NON ALCOHOLIC BEER & WINE Guinness 00 Heineken 00 Low Tide 1%	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.70 €6.70 €5.60 €5.40 €6.40
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers Peroni gluten free Coors Corona NON ALCOHOLIC BEER & WINE Guinness 00 Heineken 00 Low Tide 1% Dr. Lo Riesling	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.30 €6.70 €6.70 €5.60 €5.40
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers Peroni gluten free Coors Corona NON ALCOHOLIC BEER & WINE Guinness 00 Heineken 00 Low Tide 1% Dr. Lo Riesling SOFT DRINKS	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.30 €6.70 €5.60 €5.40 €6.40 €7.50/glass
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers Peroni gluten free Coors Corona NON ALCOHOLIC BEER & WINE Guinness 00 Heineken 00 Low Tide 1% Dr. Lo Riesling SOFT DRINKS Franklins ginger beer	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.30 €6.70 €5.60 €5.40 €6.40 €7.50/glass
West Coast Cooler (original or Rose) DRAUGHT Rockshore Lager Guinness BEERS & CIDER (BOTTLES) MacIvors medium/dry Selection of Kinnegar craft beers Peroni gluten free Coors Corona NON ALCOHOLIC BEER & WINE Guinness 00 Heineken 00 Low Tide 1% Dr. Lo Riesling SOFT DRINKS	€7.80 €6.90 €6.50 €7.50 €6.70 €6.30 €6.70 €5.60 €5.40 €6.40 €7.50/glass